                                                                                                    JAYKAL
PROJECT NAME: JAYKAL LED SOLUTIONS, INC.
21499 Baltimore Ave.
Georgetown, DE 19947
(P) 302-295-0015
(F) 302-295-0016
PROJECT NOTES:

X
JLS-LLE-PPA102S.F1 X  X
Ordering Guide
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change without notice.
• *PIR + DLH - PIR Occupancy Sensing and Daylight Harvesting
• **PH2.0 Linx Connector - Used to plug directly into Linx Sensors
• ***RJ45 Linx - RJ45 jack provided for using CAT5 cable to connect one or daisy chain multiple Linx Sensor products (requires
RTP splitter, sold separately)
• ****Adjustable sensitivity, does not support DLH
JLS-LLE-PPA102S SERIES LINE VOLTAGE BT FIXTURE CONTROLLER
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n
e f f i c i e n c y .  i l l u m i n a t e d .
                                                                                                    JAYKAL
MODEL  DESCRIPTION WORKS WITH MOUNTING HEIGHT
JLS-LLE-MWS105E Microwave In-Fixture Sensor Microwave Models Only 8-20’
JLS-LLE-IFS105E.A0 Round, 1/2” KO Sensor
DLH* Compatible Power Packs
8-12’
JLS-LLE-108E.A0 OEM Install Rectangular Sensor 8-12’
JLS-LLE-RTP
Converter from RJ45 to PH2.0 connector (supports daisy chain-
ing of devices)
N/A
Works with PPA102S.F1 only
JLS-LLE-EFS107E.A0 Low-Voltage, Dual-Tech Ceiling Sensor 8-12’
JLS-LLE-MS107E.A0 Low-Voltage, Dual-Tech Wall/Ceiling Sensor Varies
Accessories Ordering Guide
WIRING
JLS-LLE-PPA102S SERIES LINE VOLTAGE BT FIXTURE CONTROLLER
S p e c i f i c a t i o n s  a r e  t y p i c a l  v a l u e s  a n d  m a y  c h a n g e  w i t h o u t  n o t i f i c a t i o n